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RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT
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2.05, 2.24, & 2.25 - MISC. ITEMS

Council Office6/13/2012 1

Fiscal Note
No appropriation required.
Title
Approving the schedule of 2013 Common Council meeting dates and times.
Body
WHEREAS, the Common Council Organizational Committee (CCOC) reviewed and approved the
proposed Common Council meeting dates and times at their meeting on June 12, 2012, and;

WHEREAS, the following is the schedule of Common Council meeting dates and times for 2013:

Tuesday, January 8, 2013 6:30 p.m.Rescheduleded from 1/1/13 - New Year's Day)

Tuesday, January 22, 2013 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, February 5, 2013 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, February 26, 2013 6:30 p.m. (Rescheduled from 2/19/13 - Primary Election Day)

Tuesday, March 5, 2013 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, March 19, 2013 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, April 16, 2013 12 noon (Swearing In of Council) and 6:30 p.m. (Regular Meeting)

Tuesday, April 30, 2013 6:30 p.m. (Rescheduled from 4/2/13 - Spring General Election Day)

Tuesday, May 7, 2013             6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, May 21, 2013 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, June 4, 2013 6:30 p.m.

City of Madison Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 26745, Version: 1

Tuesday, June 18, 2013 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, July 2, 2013 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, July 16, 2013 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, August 6, 2013 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, September 3, 2013 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, September 17, 2013 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, October 1, 2013 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, October 15, 2013 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, November 5, 2013 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, November 12, 2013 5::30 p.m. (2014 Budget Deliberations)

Wednesday,  November 13, 2013 5:30 p.m. (If needed for Budget)

Thursday, November 14, 2013 5:30 p.m. (If needed for Budget)

Tuesday, November 19, 2013             6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, December 3, 2013 6:30 p.m.

NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Common Council approves the above schedule of
Common Council meeting dates and times in 2013.

(Note: full schedule attached to this legislative file)
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